Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 16.08.2019

u17

Rang

243
253
186

137
168
163
109

204

Name

Scherrer Julius (2003, Ubersaxen)
Feurstein Kilian (2003, Dornbirn)
Moosbrugger Nils (2004, Hohenems)

Steiner Jeremy (2004, Titisee-Neustadt)
Nenning Laurin (2004, Weiler)

Disch Yorick (2003, Seewis-Schmitten)
Graber Simon (2004, Lichingen)

Loher Aiyana (2003, Altstatten)

Beni Bernath (2004, Davos Galris)

Team

Bikeworks Race Team
RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks

MTB-Team Hohenems/RITSCHIS
BIKE

Freiburger Pilsner/Merida-Team
RV Dornbirn / Siegle Bike

VC Surselva

Pink Gili Swiss / VC Altstatten

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC Altstatten

VMC Davos

14:56.0
14:56.4
14:46.1

15:335
16:11.3
15:59.6
16:37.8
16:54.8

18:03.9

2

16:50.8
16:50.9
16:17.9

17:485
17:253
17:36.1
18:07.9
19:09.3

21:245

3

13:41.4
14:04.2
18:29.9

17:243
17:198
17:23.2
19:00.1
18:58.6

22:38.2

Gesamt

45:28 1
45:515
49:33.9

50:46.3
50:56.4
50:58.9
53:4538
55:02.8

01:02:06.6



